pagina 1 van 3

CAPRARI S.p.A caprari|

41123 MODENA (ITALY) - VIA EMILIA OVEST, 900
Tel. +39 059897611 - Fax +39 059 897897 pu mping prer

email: info@caprari.it - www.caprari.com

770054 - MEC-D1/65A R.1:8,27 P.T.O. PUMP

TAV 2

http://apps.caprarinet.net:8300/wx1_spwc_sso(bD11biZjPTAXMA==)/print.htm?print i... 8-2-2016



COMPONENTS LIST

pagina 2 van 3

Pos. Code Serial N° Description Qty

600060  |MEC65/160A HORIZONTAL HYDRAULIC PART 1PZ
1 400078  |MEC65/160-1 DELIVERY CASING 1PZ
2 400389  |MEC65/160-3 SUCTION COVER 1PZ
3 400806  |MEC65/160-5A IMPELLER D.164 1PZ
4 410631 MEC40/160-8 STUFFING BOX 1PZ
5 330152 |MEC40/160-43 LANTER RING 1PZ
6 440536 | MEC65/200-165A WEAR RING 1PZ
7 440537 | MEC65/200-165B WEAR RING 1PZ
8 310834  |MEC40/160-18 DEFLECTOR 1PZ
9 330343  |MEC40/160-33 PACKING 5Pz
10 330131 DS02308 NON-STANDARD NUT M14X1.5X14 UNI7474 1PZ
11 300745  |GCO0735 DOWEL M10X12 UNI 5923-12.9 1PZ
12 310421 LCHO741 FEATHER KEY A5X5X25 UNI6604-C50 1PZ
13 300390  |PN02003 STUD M8(6G/6G)X45 UNI5909 2PZ
14 300341 PNO0684 STUD M12(6G/6G)X25 UNI 5909-5.8 4PZ
15 300325  |PNO757 STUD M10(6G/6G)X20 UNI 5909-5.8 6 PZ
16 310200  |DN01887 NUT M8 UNI5588-A2 2Pz
17 310025  |DNO0676 NUT M12 UNI 5588-6S 4PZ
18 310021 DNO044 NUT M10 UNI 5588-6S 6 PZ
19 310714  |TFO1304 PLUG 3/8"GAS CONICAL (AFL N.290/292) 3Pz
20 330723 |MEC65/160-141 GASKET FOR SUCTION COVER 1PZ

610015  |MEC-1D R.1:8,27 STEP UP GEAR BOX MEC-D 1PZ
50 420509  |MEC1D-34 GEAR CASING 1PZ
51 420539  |MEC1D-35 GEAR CASING COVER 1PZ
52 430719  |MEC1D-83A RADIAL SHAFT SEAL RING COVER 2Pz
53 430720  |MEC1D-83B RADIAL SHAFT SEAL RING COVER 2Pz
54 420726  |MEC1D-39R.1:8,266 ~ DRIVEN GEAR WHELL 1PZ
55 420563  |MEC1D-36 R.1:8,266  DRIVING GEAR WHELL 1PZ
56 420783  |MEC1D-40 SPLINED SHAFT (PTO) 1PZ
57 410758  |MEC1D-11 SPACER SLEEVE 1PZ
58 310820  |MEC3D-26 OIL DIPSTICK 1PZ
59 310743  |MEC1A-28 OIL FILTER PLUG 1PZ
60 330834  |MEC1D-149 GASKET FOR GEAR CASING 1PZ
61 350111 CSN01133 BEARING 3305/C3 (N.12 BALLS) 1PZ
62 350110  |CSNO01132 BEARING 3304/C3 (N.12 BALLS) 1PZ
63 350021 CSN0426 BEARING 6205 1PZ
64 350016  |CSNO0387 BEARING 6007 1PZ
65 330245  |AT0753 SEAL RING 25x50x10 1PZ
66 330254  |AT0415 SEAL RING 35x50x10 1PZ
67 330423  |OR0756 OR SEAL 55,56X3,53 OR159 (AP) 2PZ
68 330421 OR0762 OR SEAL 44,45X3,53 OR149 (AP) 2PZ
69 310568  |AE0338 CIRCLIP 62 UNI 7437 FOR HOLES 2Pz
70 310566  |AE0380 CIRCLIP 52 UNI 7437 FOR HOLES 2Pz
71 300310  |PNO0681 STUD M6(6G/6G)X14 UNI 5909-5.8 8 PZ
72 310012  |DNO731 NUT M6 UNI 5588-6S 8 PZ
73 310722 |TFO1399 PLUG 1/4"GAS 1PZ
74 460301 MEC1D-240 PTO SHAFT GUARD 1PZ

http://apps.caprarinet.net:8300/wx1_spwc_sso(bD11biZjPTAXMA==)/print.htm?print i... 8-2-2016



pagina 3 van 3

75 300082 VTEO766 SCREW M10X35 UNI 5739-8.8-F.ZN 3 Il 2PZ
76 310022 DNO01067 NUT M10 UNI 5588-6S-F.ZN 3 Il 2PZ
77 310316 RLS060 WASHER 11X23X2-F.ZN 3 I 2Pz
78 410864 MEC1AU-220 SHAFT SPACER SLEEVE 1PZ

http://apps.caprarinet.net:8300/wx1_spwc_sso(bD11biZjPTAXMA==)/print.htm?print i... 8-2-2016



